TOPIC OR THEME

ASC, Dining, Meal Plans
Connections Account, Textbooks

Academic Support
Van Hoesen Hall, B-205

Advisement

Applied Learning

Athletics

Campus Activities, Greek Affairs
Leadership, Community
Involvement, and Off Campus

Living

Career Services

Civic Engagement/Voting

Counseling Services

Disability Awareness

Dowd Gallery and Visual Arts

Financial Aid:

Personal Finance 101

Green Dot: Bystander Intervention
Strategy

Health and Wellness

Leadership (Leadership House)

Library Services and Tours

Multicultural Life and Diversity
Nutrition Services

Cortland Dining

NYPIRG

Off Campus Living

Recreational Sports

Reflective Listening - Communicating
intensesituations

Registration

Interpersonal Violence Prevention
Sexual Assault, Relationship Violence
Stalking, Sexual Harrassment Awareness
Bystander Intervention

Sexual Assault/Partner Violence/

and Stalking

Student Conduct

Student Involvement
Student Life Center

Study Abroad

Substance Abuse/Harm Reduction

COR 101 Speakers Bureau 2020-21

NAME/TITLE

Judy Standish

Executive Administrative Assistant

Esa Merson
Director

John Suarez

Sandra Wohlleber
Associate Director
Mary Kate Boland

Associate Director

Nan Pasquarello
Director

John Suarez
Carolyn Bershad
Director

Jeremy Zhe-Heimerman
Assistant Director

Jaroslava Prihodova
Gallery Director

Karen Gallagher
Director of Financial Aid

Lauren Scagnelli
Health Educator

Lauren Scagnelli
Health Educator

Lauren Delaubell

DEPARTMENT

Auxiliary Services

The Learning Center

Advisement and Transition

Room A-111, Memorial Library

Civic Engagement
Cornish, D-116

Athletics - Park Center
Campus Activities and

Corey Union
Corey Union, 412

Career Services, VH B-5

Civic Engagement

Cornish, D-116

Counseling Center
Van Hoesen Hall - B-44

Disability Resources
Memorial Library, B204

Dowd Gallery/Art & Art History
Financial Aid Office
Miller, 205

Health Promotion
Van Hoesen Hall B-38

Health Promotion
Van Hoesen Hall B-38

Residence Lifeand Housing

Memorial Library

Information Literacy/Instruction Coordinator

Dana Smith

Andrea Hart

Registered Dietition Nutritionist

Ethan Gromley

Sandra Wohlleber

Associate Director

Matthew Nuesell

John Suarez

Student Registration and

Record Services

Maggie Wetter
Title X Coordinator

Eric Schisler
Campus Prevention Educator

Becky Nadzadi

Director of Student Conduct
Student Government Association
Eve Mascoli

Hugh Anderson

Marissa Whitaker

Multicultral Life and Diversity
Corey Union, 407 A

ASC Nutrition Services
Neubig Hall

Corey Union 215
Campus Activities and
Corey Union

Corey Union, 412

Recreational Sports
Student Life Center, 1201

Cornish, D-116

Registrar's Office, Miller 223

Miller, 404

YWCA of Cortland Aid to Victims

of Violence (AVV)

Corey Union, B-409

Corey Union 217
Student Life Center, 1201B

International Programs
Old Main, 219

Counseling and Wellness Services

4309

4726

4391

4953

5769

2034

4715

4391

4728

2358

2285

4717

2066

2066

4724

2288

2336

5773

5769

5704

4391

4702

4550

4725

4816

5805

2209

2066

E-MAIL

judy.standish@cortland.edu

asap@cortland.edu

Contact David and he will connect you with someone - david.runge@cortland.edu

john.suarez@cortland.edu

athletics@cortland.edu
sandra.wohlleber@cortland.edu

marykate.boland@cortland.edu

nan.pasquarello@cortland.edu

john.suarez@cortland.edu

carolyn.bershad@cortland.edu

jeremy.zhe-heimerman@cortland.edu

jaroslava.phihodova@cortland.edu

finaid@cortland.edu

lauren.scagnelli@cortland.edu

lauren.scagnelli@cortland.edu

ralph.carrasquillo@cortland.edu

lauren.delaubell@cortland.edu

dana.smith@cortland.edu

Andrea.Hart@cortland.edu

ethan.gromley@cortland.edu

sandra.wohlleber@cortland.edu

matthew.nuesell@cortland.edu

john.suarez@cortland.edu

srrs@cortland.edu

maggie.wetter@cortland.edu

avvpreventioneducator@gmail.com
607-753-3639

rebecca.nadzadi@cortland.edu

sga@cortland.edu
eve.mascoli@cortland.edu

studyabroad@cortland.edu

marissa.whitaker@cortland.edu



Teaching Materials Center (TMC)

University Police - Safety
Law Enforcement/Security Issues

Substance Abuse Prevention
and education Associate

Lisa Czirr
Teaching Materials Center Librarian

Francis Cullen,
Lieutenant Officer

Van Hoesen B-1

Memorial Library 4009

University Police 5612
Van Hoesen Hall -C-17

lisa.czirr@cortland.edu

francis.cullen@cortland.edu



