COR 101 Speakers Bureau 2020-21

TOPIC OR THEME	NAME/TITLE	<u>DEPARTMENT</u>	<u>PHONE</u>	E-MAIL
ASC, Dining, Meal Plans Connections Account, Textbooks	Judy Standish Executive Administrative Assistant	Auxiliary Services	4325	judy.standish@cortland.edu
Academic Support Van Hoesen Hall, B-205	Esa Merson Director	The Learning Center	4309	asap@cortland.edu_
Advisement		Advisement and Transition Room A-111, Memorial Library	4726	Contact David and he will connect you with someone – david.runge@cortland.edu
Applied Learning	John Suarez	Civic Engagement Cornish, D-116	4391	john.suarez@cortland.edu
Athletics		Athletics - Park Center	4953	athletics@cortland.edu
Campus Activities, Greek Affairs	Sandra Wohlleber	Campus Activities and	5769	sandra.wohlleber@cortland.edu
Leadership, Community Involvement, and Off Campus Living	Associate Director Mary Kate Boland Associate Director	Corey Union Corey Union, 412	2034	marykate.boland@cortland.edu
Career Services	Nan Pasquarello Director	Career Services, VH B-5	4715	nan.pasquarello@cortland.edu
Civic Engagement/Voting	John Suarez	Civic Engagement Cornish, D-116	4391	john.suarez@cortland.edu
Counseling Services	Carolyn Bershad Director	Counseling Center Van Hoesen Hall - B-44	4728	carolyn.bershad@cortland.edu
Disability Awareness	Jeremy Zhe-Heimerman Assistant Director	Disability Resources Memorial Library, B204	2358	jeremv.zhe-heimerman@cortland.edu
Dowd Gallery and Visual Arts	Jaroslava Prihodova Gallery Director	Dowd Gallery/Art & Art History	2285	jaroslava.phihodova@cortland.edu
Financial Aid: Personal Finance 101	Karen Gallagher Director of Financial Aid	Financial Aid Office Miller, 205	4717	finaid@cortland.edu
Green Dot: Bystander Intervention Strategy	Lauren Scagnelli Health Educator	Health Promotion Van Hoesen Hall B-38	2066	lauren.scagnelli@cortland.edu
Health and Wellness	Lauren Scagnelli Health Educator	Health Promotion Van Hoesen Hall B-38	2066	lauren.scagnelli@cortland.edu
Leadership (Leadership House)		Residence Life and Housing	4724	ralph.carrasquillo@cortland.edu
Library Services and Tours	Lauren Delaubell Information Literacy/Instruction Coor	Memorial Library dinator	2288	lauren.delaubell@cortland.edu
Multicultural Life and Diversity	Dana Smith	Multicultral Life and Diversity Corey Union, 407 A	2336	dana.smith@cortland.edu
Nutrition Services Cortland Dining	Andrea Hart Registered Dietition Nutritionist	ASC Nutrition Services Neubig Hall	5773	Andrea.Hart@cortland.edu
NYPIRG	Ethan Gromley	Corey Union 215		ethan.gromley@cortland.edu
Off Campus Living	Sandra Wohlleber Associate Director	Campus Activities and Corey Union Corey Union, 412	5769	sandra.wohlleber@cortland.edu
Recreational Sports	Matthew Nuesell	Recreational Sports Student Life Center, 1201	5704	matthew.nuesell@cortland.edu
Reflective Listening - Communicating in tense situations	John Suarez	Cornish, D-116	4391	john.suarez@cortland.edu
Registration	Student Registration and Record Services	Registrar's Office, Miller 223	4702	srrs@cortland.edu
Interpersonal Violence Prevention Sexual Assault, Relationship Violence Stalking, Sexual Harrassment Awareness Bystander Intervention	Maggie Wetter Title IX Coordinator	Miller, 404	4550	maggie.wetter@cortland.edu
Sexual Assault/Partner Violence/ and Stalking	Eric Schisler Campus Prevention Educator	YWCA of Cortland Aid to Victims of Violence (AVV)		avvpreventioneducator@gmail.com 607-753-3639
Student Conduct	Becky Nadzadi Director of Student Conduct	Corey Union, B-409	4725	rebecca.nadzadi@cortland.edu
Student Involvement	Student Government Association	Corey Union 217	4816	sga@cortland.edu
Student Life Center	Eve Mascoli	Student Life Center, 1201B	5805	eve.mascoli@cortland.edu
Study Abroad	Hugh Anderson	International Programs Old Main, 219	2209	studvabroad@cortland.edu
Substance Abuse/Harm Reduction	Marissa Whitaker	Counseling and Wellness Services	2066	marissa.whitaker@cortland.edu

Substance Abuse Prevention and education Associate Lisa Czirr Teaching Materials Center Librarian Teaching Materials Center (TMC) Memorial Library 4009 lisa.czirr@cortland.edu Francis Cullen, Lieutenant Officer University Police Van Hoesen Hall - C-17 University Police - Safety 5612 Law Enforcement/Security Issues francis.cullen@cortland.edu

Van Hoesen B-1